
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: AR 16-004 Name: Lucile Salter Packard Amend. #5

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/30/2016 Advance Reports Over 50 Pages

On agenda: Final action:9/30/2016

Title: Approve and Authorize the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to sign Amendment No. 5
to the Physician Services Agreement with Lucile Salter Packard Children’s Hospital at Stanford
University for perinatology services, extending the term one (1) additional year for a revised
Agreement term of October 1, 2008 to September 30, 2017, and increasing the amount by $120,000,
for a revised total contract amount not to exceed $1,080,000.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report Lucile Salter Packard.pdf, 2. LPCH A-5 - Pending BOS.pdf, 3. LPCH Perinatology A-4
BO.pdf, 4. LPCH Perinatology A-3.pdf, 5. LPCH Perinatology A-2.pdf, 6. LPCH Perinatology A-1.pdf,
7. LPCH Perinatology Agr PO (2008-2011).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

County of Monterey Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

